MATCH 111 —— CONVENTIONAL PRONE - IRON SIGHTS 2ND D AY AGGREGATE
Aggregate of Matches 134, 135, 136, and 137

2018 National Matches -Bristol,Indiana

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 75

Winner

2nd

3rd

1st Civilian

2nd Civilian

3rd Civilian

1st Service

2nd Service

3rd Service

1st Senior

2nd Senior

3rd Senior

1st Intermediate Senior

2nd Intermediate Senior

3rd Intermediate Senior

1st Collegiate

2nd Collegiate

3rd Collegiate

1st Junior

2nd Junior

3rd Junior

703

565

527

565

527

526

703

518

521

547

565

526

599

570

539

685

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

SFC UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA REG

PHENIX CITY, AL - USA

DELCOTTO, MARK A
LEXINGTON, KY - USA

PITTS, HOWARD R
TAFT, TN - USA

DELCOTTO, MARK A
LEXINGTON, KY - USA

PITTS, HOWARD R
TAFT, TN - USA

ANGELI, STEPHEN R
HESHEY, PA - USA

SFC UPTAGRAFFT, ERICA, USA REG

PHENIX CITY,AL - USA

HARDIN, CARLTON S
DULUTH, GA - USA

MILLER, JAMES P
ONARGA, IL - USA

CHURCH, PETER B
MAYVILLE, Ml - USA

DELCOTTO, MARK A
LEXINGTON, KY - USA

ANGELI, STEPHEN R
HESHEY, PA - USA

O'CONNOR, JOHN M
GRASS LAKE, MI - USA

MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E

SEWAREN, NJ - USA

PETERS, JOSETTE L
CLIFTON, IL - USA

YU, JOYCE

ROCHESTER, MI - USA

MA 1200

MA 1200

MA 1200

Category Match Winners

MA 1200

MA 1200

MA 1199

MA 1200

MA - 1197

MA 1196

MA 1196

MA 1200

MA 1199

MA 1198

MA 1197

EX 1195 - 69

EX 1192 - 78

109 Conventional Medal & NRA Check $18

107 Conventional Medal & NRA Check $15

91 Conventional Medal & NRA Check $12

107 Smallbore Coin

91 Smallbore Coin

g1 Smallbore Coin

109 Smallbore Coin

Insufficient entries to give award. 10 Entries are
required. 8 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 15 Entries are
required. 8 were Eligible.

g7 Smallbore Coin

g5 Smallbore Coin

g0 Smallbore Coin

107 Smallbore Coin

g1 Smallbore Coin

90 Smallbore Coin

g9 Smallbore Coin
Insufficient entries to give award. 10 Entries are
required. 5 were Eligible.

Insufficient entries to give award. 15 Entries are
required. 5 were Eligible.

Smallbore Coin

Smallbore Coin

Insufficient entries to give award. 15 Entries are
required. 6 were Eligible.
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Category Match Winners
1st Intermediate Junior 537 THOMPSON, JADEN R EX 1196 - 87 Smallbore Coin
BLOOMINGTON, IL - USA
2nd Intermediate Junior 538 GRATZ, MARTINAC EX 1189 - 73 Smallbore Coin
SIGEL, IL - USA
3rd Intermediate Junior Insufficient entries to give award. 15 Entries are
required. 7 were Eligible.
1st Sub Junior Insufficient entries to give award. 5 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.
2nd Sub Junior Insufficient entries to give award. 10 Entries are
required. O were Eligible.
3rd Sub Junior Insufficient entries to give award. 15 Entries are
required. O were Eligible.
Winner ASOC Insufficient entries to give award. 5 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.
2nd ASOC Insufficient entries to give award. 10 Entries are

required. O were Eligible.

Award Winners

MASTER - Award Winners

1st 703 - SFC UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA REG MA 1200 - 109  SBR Coin & NRA Check $10
2nd 565 - DELCOTTO, MARK A MA 1200 - 107  NRA Check $9
3rd 527 - PITTS, HOWARD R MA 1200 - 91  NRACheck $8
4th 526 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R MA 1199 - 81 NRA Check $7
5th 599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M MA 1198 - 90 NRA Check $6
6th 616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH MA 1198 - 89 NRA Check $5
EXPERT - Award Winners
1st 537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R EX 1196 - 87 SBR Coin & NRA Check $10
2nd 555 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F EX 1196 - 73 NRA Check $9
3rd 539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L EX 1195 - 69 NRA Check $8
4th  685- YU, JOYCE EX 1192 - 78 NRA Check $7
MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER - Award Winners
1st 541- DENSON, DAVID W ss 1189 - 78 SBR Coin & NRA Check $10
Competitor Rankings by Class ( Rankings determine  d before award distribution ) 70 - Total Entries
MASTER 42 - Entries MASTER 42 - Entries
1. MA 1200 - 109 703 - SFC UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA REG 21. MA 1194 - 82 512-POTTER, KENNETH E
2. MA 1200 - 107 565 - DELCOTTO, MARK A 22. MA 1194 - 73 612 -FOLEY,EDD
3. MA 1200 - 91 527-PITTS, HOWARD R 23. MA 1193 - 74 510 - ALTMAN, DANIEL
4. MA 1199 - 81 526 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R 24. MA 1192 - 74 579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A
5. MA 1198 - 90 599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M 25. MA 1192 - 61 519 - MCNASH, DOUGLAS N
6. MA 1198 - 89 616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH 26. MA 1191 - 79 592 - HARRIS, GEORGE B
7. MA 1198 - 89 564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R 27. MA 1191 - 77 575-LTC DAVIS, ROBERT D, USAF REG
8. MA 1198 - 80 598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R 28. MA 1191 - 63 569 - ROCKETTO, HAROLD J
9. MA 1198 - 78 617 - EPPERLY, JASON C 29. MA 1190 - 75 567 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L
10. MA 1198 - 71 610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE 30. MA 1189 - 72 606 - SHUMAKER, WESLEY M
11. MA 1197 - 88 520 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIAT 31. MA 1189 - 69 559 - CEBULA, LUSTY L
12. MA 1197 - 87 702-SSG JOSS, JOHN W, USA REG 32. MA 1188 - 71 698 - WIGGER, RONALD L
13. MA 1197 - 83 524 - RAKYTA, CHRIS E 33. MA 1187 - 66 528 - BAY, DAVID A
14. MA 1197 - 83 694 - MANK, ED 34. MA 1184 - 63 684 - PERRIN, NATALIE
15. MA 1197 - 80 544 - MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K 35. MA 1184 - 62 576 - WINEGARDEN, ABI
16. MA 1196 - 89 701-SSG NGUYEN, KEVIN T, USA REG 36. MA 1184 - 60 608 - SEVERNS, ROD B
17. MA 1196 - 82 679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE 37. MA 1184 - 58 607 - HARTY, ELIZABETH M
18. MA 1195 - 82 545 - TOMPKINS, NANCY 38. MA 1183 - 63 525 - FORDHAM, JIMMIE L
19. MA 1195 - 81 557 - CARTER, MIKE L 39. MA 1182 - 54 554 -LYNN, ROBERTJ
20. MA 1194 - 84 613 - ERPENBACH, DANIEL J 40. MA 1180 - 58 574 - MEREDITH, BRUCE A
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1196 - 87
1196 - 73
1195 - 69
1192 - 78
1192 - 75
1192 - 64
1190 - 59
1188 - 74
1188 - 69
1186 - 62
1185 - 62
1178 - 60
1174 - 52
1173 - 49
1171 - 55
1166 - 51
1161 - 34
1150 - 35
1146 - 29

1189 - 78
1183 - 59
1177 - 51
1172 - 38
1156 - 37
1155 - 38
1153 - 41
1151 - 36
1138 - 26

1200 - 109
1200 - 107
1200 -91
1199 - 81
1198 - 90
1198 - 89
1198 - 89
1198 - 80
1198 - 78
1198 - 71
1197 - 89
1197 - 88
1197 - 87
1197 - 87
1197 - 83
1197 - 83
1197 - 80
1196 - 89
1196 - 87
1196 - 85
1196 - 82
1196 - 80
1196 - 73
1195 - 82
1195 -81
1195 - 69
1194 - 84
1194 - 82
1194 - 73
1193 - 74
1192 - 78
1192 - 75
1192 - 74
1192 - 64
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Competitor Rankings by Class ( Rankings determine

572 - WHATELEY, BARON V
705 - SMITH, AMANDA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R

555 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F
539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L

685 - YU, JOYCE

514 - BOCKMAN, JACK H

513 - STONE, DANIEL

515 - ROUBAL, CHARLES A

533 - BROWN, MALORI B

509 - HUGHES, BILL

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH

548 - HIGGINS, BRET W

618 - LIVINGSTONE, KATHY M
695 - DAVENPORT, LILLIAN

683 - WHITNEY, EVEREST

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B

546 - MAKUCEVICH, DANIELLE K
500 - FUNK, NATHAN

516 - BUBOLZ, THOMAS A

682 - MORRIS, KAITLYN

SHARPSHOOTER

541 - DENSON, DAVID W
531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY
540 - SCHER, TYJ

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C
611 - DENTON, ROBERT H
566 - KOHANSKI, DAVID

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C
523 - RAKYTA, IVAN D

563 - O'NEEL, CLAIRE M

42 - Entries

19 - Entries

9 - Entries

d before award distribution )

Complete Competitor Ranking

703 - SFC UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA REG
565 - DELCOTTO, MARK A

527 - PITTS, HOWARD R

526 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R

599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH

564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R

617 - EPPERLY, JASON C

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E

520 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIAT

518 - HARDIN, CARLTON S

702 - SSG JOSS, JOHN W, USA REG
524 - RAKYTA, CHRIS E

694 - MANK, ED

544 - MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K
701 - SSG NGUYEN, KEVIN T, USA REG
537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R

521 - MILLER, JAMES P

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE
547 - CHURCH, PETER B

555 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F
545 - TOMPKINS, NANCY

557 - CARTER, MIKE L

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L

613 - ERPENBACH, DANIEL J

512 - POTTER, KENNETH E

612 - FOLEY, ED D

510 - ALTMAN, DANIEL

685 - YU, JOYCE

514 - BOCKMAN, JACK H

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A

513 - STONE, DANIEL
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1192 - 61
1191-79
1191-77
1191 - 63
1190 - 75
1190 - 59
1189 -78
1189 -73
1189 - 72
1189 - 69
1188 - 74
1188-71
1188 - 69
1187 - 66
1186 - 62
1185 - 62
1184 - 63
1184 - 62
1184 - 60
1184 - 58
1183 - 63
1183 - 59
1182 -54
1180 - 58
1178 - 60
1177 -51
1174 - 52
1173 - 49
1172 - 38
1171-55
1169 - 45
1166 - 51
1165 - 41
1161-34
1156 - 37

70 - Total Entries

75 - Total Entries

519 - MCNASH, DOUGLAS N
592 - HARRIS, GEORGE B
575 - LTC DAVIS, ROBERT D, USAF REG
569 - ROCKETTO, HAROLD J
567 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L
515 - ROUBAL, CHARLES A
541 - DENSON, DAVID W

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C

606 - SHUMAKER, WESLEY M
559 - CEBULA, LUSTY L

533 - BROWN, MALORI B

698 - WIGGER, RONALD L
509 - HUGHES, BILL

528 - BAY, DAVID A

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH

548 - HIGGINS, BRET W

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE

576 - WINEGARDEN, ABI

608 - SEVERNS, ROD B

607 - HARTY, ELIZABETH M
525 - FORDHAM, JIMMIE L
531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY
554 - LYNN, ROBERT J

574 - MEREDITH, BRUCE A
618 - LIVINGSTONE, KATHY M
540 - SCHER, TYJ

695 - DAVENPORT, LILLIAN
683 - WHITNEY, EVEREST
562 - ZWART, CAMERON C
532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B
572 - WHATELEY, BARON V
546 - MAKUCEVICH, DANIELLE K
705 - SMITH, AMANDA

500 - FUNK, NATHAN

611 - DENTON, ROBERT H
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1155 - 38
1153 - 41
1151 - 36
1150 - 35
1146 - 29
1138 - 26

1197 - 83
1190 - 59
1151 - 36
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Complete Competitor Ranking

566 - KOHANSKI, DAVID

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C
523 - RAKYTA, IVAN D

516 - BUBOLZ, THOMAS A
682 - MORRIS, KAITLYN

563 - O'NEEL, CLAIRE M

List of ASOC Only Entrants

694 - MANK, ED
515 - ROUBAL, CHARLES A
523 - RAKYTA, IVAN D

75 - Total Entries

3 - Total Entries



